
GROUP SCHEMES

Affinity Health is a product on the Insurer, Affinity Life Limited (Registration Number 1952/001635/06), a registered Life 
Insurer and authorised Financial Service Provider (FSP 49986). This policy shall be voidable in the event of misrepresentation, 
misdescription or non-disclosure of any particular material fact to this insurance by or on behalf of an insured person. Terms 
and conditions as contained in the policy document shall apply.

Consolidated Brochure

Contact us 24/7 to u�lise benefits and to ensure you are referred to the appropriate medical professional for 
consulta�on and confirma�on of benefits. Wai�ng periods are effec�ve from the Commencement Date. Terms 
and Condi�ons apply.  Subject to Formulary and Benefit Sub-limits.

Affinity 
Reef

24/7 Telephonic Medical Consulting 
Hotline

In-Person Nurse Consultations 

Virtual GP Consultations

GP Consultations

Out-of-Network GP Consultations

Specialist Consultations

In-Room GP Procedures

Acute Medication

Over-the-Counter Medication

Chronic Medication 

Radiology

Pathology

Dentistry

Optometry

Maternity Support

Maternity Scans & Blood Tests

HIV Chronic Medication Management 
Programme

The Medical Society Mobile App

Diabetes Management Programme

HIV & TB Management Programme

Chronic Disease Management

Bronze Silver 
MaxChrome Delta 

Max
Gold 
Max

Platinum 
Max

Titanium 
Max

Affinity 
Reef Bronze Silver 

MaxChrome Delta 
Max

Gold 
Max

Platinum 
Max

Titanium 
Max

Day-to-Day Healthcare

HEALTHCARE PACKAGE

24/7 Emergency Services

Trauma Support Services 

Emergency Medical Response

Emergency Casualty

Emergency Casualty Room Treatment
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Affinity 
Reef

Affinity 
Reef

Affinity 
Reef

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Silver 
Max

Silver 
Max

Silver 
Max

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Delta 
Max

Delta 
Max

Delta 
Max

Gold 
Max

Gold 
Max

Gold 
Max

Platinum 
Max

Platinum 
Max

Platinum 
Max

Titanium 
Max

Titanium 
Max

Titanium 
Max

Hospital Benefits

Value Added Services

Insurance Benefits

Accident Hospitalisation

Road Accident Claim Assistance

Accidental Total Permanent Disability

Serious Illness Hospitalisation

Daily Illness Hospitalisation

Workmen's Compensation Claims 
Assistance

Family Funeral 

Funeral Assistance

Maternity 

ICU Benefit

Day Clinic Procedures 

Hospital Home Care

Hospital Top-Up Plan

Sub-Acute Hospitalisation

Diagnostic Procedures 

Post-Hospital Private Home Nursing

Hospital Care Plan

INSURANCE PACKAGE

Disclaimer: This is not a medical scheme and the cover is not the same as that of a medical scheme. This policy is not a substitute for medical scheme membership. Subject to 
Demarcation regulations, the Insurer does not refuse membership on the basis of any means of discrimination.

Standard Accounts
Contact Numbers

Call Centre
0861 22 22 77

Please Call Me
076 909 7382

Mining Accounts
Contact Numbers

Call Centre
0861 22 22 94

Please Call Me
082 359 9754

Principal Member R429

R399

R239

R549

R500

R329

R709

R649

R419

R789

R719

R469

R989

R899

R539

R1 089

R1 000

R629

R1 339

R1 239

R769

R1 549

R1 419

R889

Spouse/Adult Dependant

Child Dependant

HEALTHCARE PACKAGE PREMIUMS

R48 R66 R97 R138

R54

R120 R174

R54

R180

R60

R186

R67

Principal Member

Spouse

INSURANCE PACKAGE PREMIUMS


