Consolidated Brochure



Contact us 24/7 to utilise benefits and to ensure you are referred to the appropriate medical professional for consultation and confirmation of benefits. Waiting periods are effective from the Commencement Date. Terms and Conditions apply. Subject to Formulary and Benefit Sub-limits.

HEALTHCARE PACKAGE			1					
Day-to-Day Healthcare	Affinity Reef	Chrome	Bronze	Delta Max	Silver Max	Gold Max	Platinum Max	Titanium Max
24/7 Telephonic Medical Consulting Hotline	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø
In-Person Nurse Consultations	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø
Virtual GP Consultations	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø
GP Consultations	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	⋖
Out-of-Network GP Consultations	8	8	×	×	8	Ø	Ø	⋖
Specialist Consultations	8	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø
In-Room GP Procedures	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø
Acute Medication	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø
Over-the-Counter Medication	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø
Chronic Medication	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	♂
Radiology	⋖	Ø	Ø	⋖	Ø	Ø	⊘	Ø
Pathology	⋖	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	⋖
Dentistry	⋖	Ø	⋖	⋖	Ø	⋖	⋖	⋖
Optometry	⋖	Ø	Ø	⋖	⋖	⋖	Ø	⋖
Maternity Support	⋖	Ø	⋖	⋖	Ø	⋖	⋖	♂
Maternity Scans & Blood Tests	Ø	Ø	Ø	⋖	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø
HIV Chronic Medication Management Programme	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø
Diabetes Management Programme	Ø	Ø	⋖	⋖	⋖	Ø	Ø	Ø
The Medical Society Mobile App	×	×	×	8	×	×	×	8
HIV & TB Management Programme	8	8	8	8	×	×	×	8
Chronic Disease Management	8	×	×	8	8	×	×	8

24/7 Emergency Services	Affinity Reef	Chrome	Bronze	Delta Max	Silver Max	Gold Max	Platinum Max	Titanium Max
Trauma Support Services	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø
Emergency Medical Response	Ø	⋖	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø
Emergency Casualty	×	×	×	×	×	8	8	8
Emergency Casualty Room Treatment	×	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø





Hospital Benefits	Affinity Reef	Chrome	Bronze	Delta Max	Silver Max	Gold Max	Platinum Max	Titanium Max
Accident Hospitalisation	×	Ø	Ø	S	⊘	S	♂	Ø
Daily Illness Hospitalisation	×	8	8	×	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø
ICU Benefit	×	8	×	×	8	Ø	Ø	Ø
Sub-Acute Hospitalisation	×	8	×	8	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø
Serious Illness Hospitalisation	8	×	×	8	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø
Maternity	8	×	×	8	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø
Day Clinic Procedures	8	×	×	8	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø
Diagnostic Procedures	8	8	8	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø
Post-Hospital Private Home Nursing	×	8	8	×	8	8	×	8
Hospital Home Care	×	8	8	8	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø
Hospital Care Plan	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	8	8	8	8
Hospital Top-Up Plan	8	×	×	8	8	8	8	Ø
Value Added Services Road Accident Claim Assistance	Affinity Reef	Chrome	Bronze	Delta Max	Silver Max	Gold Max	Platinum Max	Titanium Max
Workmen's Compensation Claims Assistance	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø
HEALTHCARE PACKAGE PREMIUMS								
2 Principal Member	R429	R549	R709	R789	R989	R1 089	R1 339	R1 549
Spouse/Adult Dependant	R399	R500	R649	R719	R899	R1 000	R1 239	R1 419
Child Dependant	R239	R329	R419	R469	R539	R629	R769	R889
INCLIDANCE DACKACE								
INSURANCE PACKAGE								
Insurance Benefits	Affinity Reef	Chrome	Bronze	Delta Max	Silver Max	Gold Max	Platinum Max	Titanium Max
Accidental Total Permanent Disability	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	⊘	⋖
Family Funeral	Ø	×	8	8	×	Ø	Ø	Ø
Funeral Assistance	8	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	8	8	8
INSURANCE PACKAGE PREMIUMS								
Principal Member	R48	R66	R97	R138	R120	R174	R180	R186

Standard Accounts Contact Numbers



Call Centre 0861 22 22 77



Please Call Me 076 909 7382

Mining Accounts Contact Numbers



Call Centre 0861 22 22 94



Please Call Me

082 359 9754

Disclaimer: This is not a medical scheme and the cover is not the same as that of a medical scheme. This policy is not a substitute for medical scheme membership. Subject to Demarcation regulations, the Insurer does not refuse membership on the basis of any means of discrimination.







R67